ECONOMI

CALE

Ol "KeT-1Ivioving

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time

calendar.

Monday, May 06

Date

11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:50PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

Event
52-Week Bill Auction (bl)
3-Month Bill Auction
6-Month Bill Auction
26-Week Bill Auction (bl)
Fed Barkin Speech
Fed Williams Speech

Loan Officer Survey

Tuesday, May 07

Date
8:55AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

Event
May/04 Redbook yy (%)
Apr Used Car Prices MoM
Apr Used Car Prices YoY
May IBD economic optimism
NY Fed Treasury Purchases O to 1 yrs (%)
26-Week Bill Auction (bl)
Fed Kashkari Speech
42-Day Bill Auction (%)
3-Year Note Auction
3-Yr Note Auction (bl)
Apr LMI Logistics Managers Index Current
Mar Consumer credit (bl)
May/03 API weekly crude stocks (ml)

NDAR

E"' L

Actual Forecast

70

70

Actual Forecast

44.1
$80 million
75

58

$16.5B

Prior

5.250%
5.165%

Prior
5.5%
-0.4%
-14.7%
432

5.285%
4.548%

58.3
$14.12B
4.906M

on Reynolds

President, Sr. Mortgage
Broker, Apex Mortgage
Brokers
ApexMortgageBrokers.com
P:(941) 999-2624

M: (303) 356-5789
don@apexmortgagebrokers.com

16 Linden Lane
Breckenridge CO 80424
NMLS 1217170
FloridaLO53316

MORTGAGE BROKERS


http://apexmortgagebrokers.com
http://apexmortgagebrokers.com
http://apexmortgagebrokers.com
tel:(941)%20999-2624
tel:(303)%20356-5789
mailto:don@apexmortgagebrokers.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=16+Linden+Lane+Breckenridge+CO+80424
http://apexmortgagebrokers.com
http://www.mbslive.net

Wednesday, May 08

Date
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:30PM

Thursday,

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Event
May/03 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
May/03 MBA Mortgage Applications
May/03 MBA Refi Index
May/03 Mortgage Market Index
May/03 MBA Purchase Index
Mar Wholesale inventories mm (%)
May/03 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
May/03 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
May/03 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change
May/03 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
May/03 Crude Qil Inventory (ml)
May/03 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
May/03 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change
May/03 EIA Distillate Stocks Change
May/03 EIA Gasoline Production Change
Fed Jefferson Speech
17-Week Bill Auction (%)
10-Year Note Auction
10-yr Note Auction (bl)
Fed Cook Speech

May 09

Event
May/04 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
May/04 Jobless Claims (k)
Apr/27 Continued Claims (ml)
May/03 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
May/08 30-Year Mortgage Rate
May/08 15-Year Mortgage Rate
30-Year Bond Auction
30-Yr Bond Auction (bl)

Actual Forecast

-0.4%

42

Actual Forecast

210K

25

Prior
7.29%
-2.3%
456.9
192.1
141.7
0.5%
-0.179M
0.344M
-0.23M
1.536M
7.265M
1.089M
-0.271M
-0.732M
0.254M

5.245%
4.560%

Prior
210K
208K

1774K
59Bcf
5.275%
5.270%

4.671%


http://www.mbslive.net

Friday, May 10

Date

12:00AM ' Roll Date- UMBS 30YR
9:00AM | Fed Bowman Speech
10:00AM ' May U Mich conditions

Event

10:00AM ' May Consumer Sentiment (ip)
10:00AM ' May Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%)

10:00AM ' May Michigan Consumer Expectations Final

10:00AM ' May Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%)

12:00PM = WASDE Report (%)

12:45PM  Fed Goolsbee Speech
1:00PM ' May/10 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count
1:00PM = May/10 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count

1:30PM ' Fed Barr Speech
2:00PM | Apr Federal budget, $ (bl)

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant

Low

Moderate

Important

Actual

Forecast

77

$265.5B

Very Important

Prior

79
77.2
3%
76
3.2%

605
499

$-236B


http://www.mbslive.net

	Event Importance:

