ECONOMIC CALENDAR

Stay Informed of Market-Moving Events

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time calendar.

Monday, May 06

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
11:30AM	52-Week Bill Auction (bl)	70		
11:30AM	3-Month Bill Auction			5.250%
11:30AM	6-Month Bill Auction			5.165%
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)		70	
12:50PM	Fed Barkin Speech 🏠			
1:00PM	Fed Williams Speech 🟠			
2:00PM	Loan Officer Survey			

Tuesday, May 07

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:55AM	May/04 Redbook yy (%)			5.5%
9:00AM	Apr Used Car Prices MoM			-0.4%
9:00AM	Apr Used Car Prices YoY			-14.7%
10:00AM	May IBD economic optimism		44.1	43.2
10:30AM	NY Fed Treasury Purchases 0 to 1 yrs (%)		\$80 million	
11:30AM	26-Week Bill Auction (bl)	75		
11:30AM	Fed Kashkari Speech 🟠			
11:30AM	42-Day Bill Auction (%)			5.285%
1:00PM	3-Year Note Auction			4.548%
1:00PM	3-Yr Note Auction (bl)		58	
3:00PM	Apr LMI Logistics Managers Index Current			58.3
3:00PM	Mar Consumer credit (bl)		\$16.5B	\$14.12B
4:30PM	May/03 API weekly crude stocks (ml)			4.906M



Don Reynolds

President, Sr. Mortgage Broker, Apex Mortgage Brokers

ApexMortgageBrokers.com P: (941) 999-2624 M: (303) 356-5789 don@apexmortgagebrokers.com

16 Linden Lane Breckenridge CO 80424 NMLS 1217170 Florida LO53316



Wednesday, May 08

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
7:00AM	May/03 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)			7.29%
7:00AM	May/03 MBA Mortgage Applications			-2.3%
7:00AM	May/03 MBA Refi Index			456.9
7:00AM	May/03 Mortgage Market Index			192.1
7:00AM	May/03 MBA Purchase Index			141.7
10:00AM	Mar Wholesale inventories mm (%) 🏠		-0.4%	0.5%
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change			-0.179M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change			0.344M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Refinery Crude Runs Change			-0.23M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change			1.536M
10:30AM	May/03 Crude Oil Inventory (ml)			7.265M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change			1.089M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change			-0.271M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Distillate Stocks Change			-0.732M
10:30AM	May/03 EIA Gasoline Production Change			0.254M
11:00AM	Fed Jefferson Speech 🟠			
11:30AM	17-Week Bill Auction (%)			5.245%
1:00PM	10-Year Note Auction 📩			4.560%
1:00PM	10-yr Note Auction (bl) 📩		42	
1:30PM	Fed Cook Speech 🏠			

Thursday, May 09

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
8:30AM	May/04 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)			210K
8:30AM	May/04 Jobless Claims (k) 🏠		210K	208K
8:30AM	Apr/27 Continued Claims (ml)			1774K
10:30AM	May/03 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf			59Bcf
11:30AM	4-Week Bill Auction			5.275%
11:30AM	8-Week Bill Auction			5.270%
12:00PM	May/08 30-Year Mortgage Rate			
12:00PM	May/08 15-Year Mortgage Rate			
1:00PM	30-Year Bond Auction $\stackrel{\scriptstyle \leftarrow}{\succ}$			4.671%
1:00PM	30-Yr Bond Auction (bl) \precsim		25	

Friday, May 10

Date	Event	Actual	Forecast	Prior
12:00AM	Roll Date - UMBS 30YR			
9:00AM	Fed Bowman Speech 🟠			
10:00AM	May U Mich conditions \overleftrightarrow			79
10:00AM	May Consumer Sentiment (ip) 🏠		77	77.2
10:00AM	May Sentiment: 5y Inflation (%) \Box			3%
10:00AM	May Michigan Consumer Expectations Final			76
10:00AM	May Sentiment: 1y Inflation (%) \Box			3.2%
12:00PM	WASDE Report (%)			
12:45PM	Fed Goolsbee Speech			
1:00PM	May/10 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count			605
1:00PM	May/10 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count			499
1:30PM	Fed Barr Speech 🏠			
2:00PM	Apr Federal budget, \$ (bl)		\$265.5B	\$-236B

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant | 2 Low | 1 Moderate | 1 Important | 2 Very Important